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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 3-6 25 Free

- 1 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPaisley Masuda 6   23.52 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPSophie Baker 6   24.92 Y F

- 3 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPCharlotte LaMoyne 6   25.04 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTRiley Beall 6   26.71 Y F

- 5 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTEmme Gurecki 6   27.16 Y F

- 6* 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPJulia Yang 6   27.30 Y F

- 6* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLia Navarro 5   27.30 Y F

- 8* 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWMina Nguyen 5   27.69 Y F

- 8* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTSophie Wong 6   27.69 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEmerson Vu 5   28.22 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWOlivia Salkow 5   28.75 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEmerson Chaney 6   29.01 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAutumn Ho 6   29.37 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSloane Lutz 5   29.62 Y F

 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKJane Killian 6   29.84 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSahasra Deepika Doppalapudi 6   29.90 Y F

- 17 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHCamila Serna 5   30.03 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPRen Mangahas 6   30.05 Y F

 19 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKSiya Bhatnagar 6   30.15 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTChloe Scharlemann 6   30.32 Y F

Women 3-6 25 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmerson Vu 5   27.22 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPCharlotte LaMoyne 6   28.19 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWPaisley Masuda 6   28.90 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSonya Korshun 6   29.34 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmma LaMoyne 6   30.71 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKJane Killian 6   30.90 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWMina Nguyen 5   31.67 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTRiley Beall 6   31.84 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAddison Busa 5   31.92 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMackenzie Valenziano 6   32.02 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPJulia Yang 6   32.09 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAlana Wolfenberger 5   32.69 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWLara Kwan 6   33.35 Y F

 14 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKSiya Bhatnagar 6   33.45 Y F

- 15 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWOlivia Salkow 5   34.57 Y F

- 16 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTAyva Krauss 6   35.56 Y F

- 17 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHCamila Serna 5   35.58 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHArtemis Steffen 5   36.23 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTElena Reta 6   36.56 Y F

- 20 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPRen Mangahas 6   37.16 Y F

Women 3-6 25 Breast

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEmerson Chaney 6   34.39 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAddison Busa 5   36.69 Y F

- 3 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTEmme Gurecki 6   36.76 Y F

- 4 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEmma LaMoyne 6   39.42 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMargaret Chen 6   39.87 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHKennedy Johnson 5   40.22 Y F

- 7 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWMina Nguyen 5   40.44 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPSophie Baker 6   40.80 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmerson Vu 5   42.35 Y F

 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSiya Bhatnagar 6   43.55 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSloane Lutz 5   44.20 Y F
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 12 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKSonya Korshun 6   45.07 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAutumn Ho 6   45.36 Y F

 14 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKJane Killian 6   49.86 Y F

- 15 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTSophie Wong 6   51.43 Y F

- 16 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWLara Kwan 6   56.89 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHCamila Serna 5   57.22 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHElizabeth Schmidt 6   59.70 Y F

 19 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKKaya Lippman 6 1:01.60 Y F

Women 3-6 25 Fly

- 1 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLia Navarro 5   30.51 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSophie Baker 6   31.90 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmma LaMoyne 6   32.50 Y F

- 4 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPaisley Masuda 6x32.58 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSonya Korshun 6   33.72 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMackenzie Valenziano 6   34.64 Y F

- 7 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPCharlotte LaMoyne 6   34.87 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHAaliya Artache 6   35.21 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWMina Nguyen 5   36.02 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTRiley Beall 6   36.34 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPRen Mangahas 6   39.37 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSloane Lutz 5   40.26 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElena Reta 6   41.96 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAddison Busa 5   44.57 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAutumn Ho 6   47.96 Y F

- 16 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSahasra Deepika Doppalapudi 6   48.02 Y F

- 17 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHKennedy Johnson 5   48.11 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWAbby Osullivan 6   48.26 Y F

- 19 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWKatherine Ginzburg 6   48.67 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHMargaret Chen 6   51.44 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Free

- 1 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHMadison Shaw 8   18.12 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAmelia Bradt 8   18.82 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAngelina Kennedy 8   19.06 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAddison Glennon 8   19.17 Y F

 5 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKCarina Jasmine Benigno 8   19.60 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHClaire Ramskov 8   19.77 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAbigail Chillinsky 8   19.81 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMackenzie Marinello 8   19.96 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJamie Lee 8   20.25 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHGemma Ginn 8   20.51 Y F

 11 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKMadison Xu 8   20.94 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWBrighton Wan 7   21.04 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPDarya Jeddi 8   21.18 Y F

- 14 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPTaryn Hamblin 7   21.32 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPWillow Kleibor 7   21.92 Y F

- 16 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEverette Odonnell 7   21.96 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHEliana Chan 8   21.98 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMarlo Steffen 8   22.14 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrae LeMessurier 7   22.44 Y F

 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAvni Praveen 8   22.47 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Back

 1 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKMadison Xu 8   23.11 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHGemma Ginn 8   23.13 Y F

- 3 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHMadison Shaw 8   24.43 Y F
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- 4 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTAddison Glennon 8   24.48 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJamie Lee 8   24.75 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMarlo Steffen 8   25.26 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPTaryn Hamblin 7   25.34 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrae LeMessurier 7   25.45 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPDarya Jeddi 8   25.46 Y F

 10 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMackenzie Marinello 8   26.43 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCameron Vu 8   26.45 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEmily Carlton 8   26.96 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGraden Sobers 8   27.09 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWClaire Yoon 8   27.48 Y F

 15 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKAvni Praveen 8   27.57 Y F

 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKEmma Duggan 7   27.61 Y F

- 17 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPHarriett Vere Nicoll 8   27.62 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHEliana Chan 8   27.72 Y F

- 19 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWBrighton Wan 7   27.82 Y F

 20* 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKCarina Jasmine Benigno 8   27.93 Y F

- 20* 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPClarisse Chong 7   27.93 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Breast

- 1 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHHanna Zemlok 7   25.45 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAngelina Kennedy 8   25.64 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHGemma Ginn 8   25.88 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAvni Praveen 8   27.07 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMarlo Steffen 8   27.11 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPWillow Kleibor 7x27.26 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHClaire Ramskov 8   27.41 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJamie Lee 8   27.46 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPTaryn Hamblin 7   27.62 Y F

 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCarina Jasmine Benigno 8   28.12 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAbigail Chillinsky 8   28.73 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAva Tilley 8   29.49 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPChandler Idzkowski 8   30.01 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPHarriett Vere Nicoll 8   30.64 Y F

 15 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMadison Xu 8   30.86 Y F

- 16 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTElle Gurecki 8   31.13 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTSkylar DeSimas 8   31.43 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrae LeMessurier 7   31.71 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHMadison Shaw 8   32.01 Y F

- 20 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTAmelia Bradt 8   32.51 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPTaryn Hamblin 7   20.48 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMadison Shaw 8   21.31 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAngelina Kennedy 8   22.79 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCarina Jasmine Benigno 8   23.37 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHGemma Ginn 8   23.80 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAbigail Chillinsky 8   25.36 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWBrighton Wan 7   25.46 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPWillow Kleibor 7   26.15 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAvni Praveen 8   26.91 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWMadeline Van Mastrigt 8   26.92 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAddison Glennon 8   27.31 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAmelia Bradt 8   27.36 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmily Carlton 8   27.68 Y F

- 14 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEverette Odonnell 7   27.82 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHClaire Ramskov 8   28.30 Y F
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 16 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKMadison Xu 8   28.87 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWClaire Yoon 8   29.48 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTGraden Sobers 8   29.97 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPChandler Idzkowski 8   30.44 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPFiona Kozlow 7   31.05 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAlexandra Yee 10   34.32 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNina Hu 9   36.44 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKSophie Borys 9   37.50 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRachel Olsen 10   38.01 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAlyssa Gehrke 10   38.58 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAdabelle Fong 10   38.90 Y F

- 7 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPViolet Odonnell 9   38.95 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMelanie Li 10   39.41 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAspen Satter 10   39.92 Y F

 10 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAnna Clinton 10   40.73 Y F

 11 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKAverie Lomker 9   40.84 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHTessa Zemlok 9   40.89 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPJuliet Joy Ogden 10   41.62 Y F

- 14 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPArabella Vere Nicoll 10   41.85 Y F

 15 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKScarlett Lutz 10   42.03 Y F

- 16 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPGrace Morphis 10   42.20 Y F

 17 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKBo Kim 10   42.29 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWAdeline Ko 9   42.37 Y F

- 19 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSarina Gohil 10   43.20 Y F

- 20 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPIsabel Aldaz 10   43.21 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Back

 1 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKAlexandra Yee 10   19.90 Y F

- 2 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPViolet Odonnell 9   20.05 Y F

- 3 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPGrace Morphis 10   20.47 Y F

- 4 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTEllie Thom 10   20.79 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKNina Hu 9   20.84 Y F

- 6 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPArabella Vere Nicoll 10   22.07 Y F

 7 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKIsabel Hooley 9   22.10 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKRachel Olsen 10   22.17 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKScarlett Lutz 10   22.29 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAspen Satter 10   22.32 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPDelia Bent 9   22.51 Y F

- 12* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAddison Fell 9   22.64 Y F

 12* 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKAverie Lomker 9   22.64 Y F

- 14 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHAlyssa Gehrke 10   22.78 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTTalia Saroukhanoff 9   22.79 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTHenley O'Sullivan 9   22.87 Y F

- 17 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPMelanie Li 10   22.89 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmily Darby 9   23.00 Y F

 19 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAnna Clinton 10   23.01 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElla Zheng 10   23.26 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAspen Kleibor 9   22.76 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPArabella Vere Nicoll 10   22.99 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTElla Brooks 10   23.69 Y F

 4 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKAlexandra Yee 10   23.84 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTEllie Thom 10   24.68 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAddison Fell 9   24.86 Y F
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- 7 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVDPSarina Gohil 10   25.01 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKIsabel Hooley 9   25.06 Y F

- 9 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPIsabel Aldaz 10   25.10 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPViolet Odonnell 9   25.15 Y F

 11 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKSamyukta Praveen 10   25.24 Y F

 12 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKRachel Olsen 10   25.41 Y F

 13 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKBo Kim 10   25.47 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPMelanie Li 10   25.52 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAlyssa Gehrke 10   25.68 Y F

- 16 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHTessa Zemlok 9   25.79 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmily Darby 9   25.84 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLeah Kozlow 10   26.10 Y F

 19 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKNina Hu 9   26.12 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWAdeline Ko 9   26.13 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPViolet Odonnell 9   18.74 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKScarlett Lutz 10   18.79 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMelanie Li 10   18.92 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNina Hu 9   19.14 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHAddison Fell 9   20.38 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRachel Olsen 10   20.49 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKIsabel Hooley 9   21.53 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWGabriella Truesdell 10   21.61 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTTalia Saroukhanoff 9   21.77 Y F

 10 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKSophie Borys 9   21.78 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAlexandra Yee 10   21.89 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPGrace Morphis 10   22.01 Y F

 13* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAva Phillips 10   22.21 Y F

- 13* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElla Zheng 10   22.21 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHKylie Jones 10   22.26 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJuliet Joy Ogden 10   22.88 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPenelope Illers 9   23.85 Y F

 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKSayani Gupta 9   24.15 Y F

- 19 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPIsabel Aldaz 10   24.39 Y F

- 20 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHTessa Zemlok 9   24.43 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAlexandra Yee 10 1:32.24 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMelanie Li 10 1:37.95 Y F

- 3 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPViolet Odonnell 9 1:38.53 Y F

 4 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKNina Hu 9 1:39.17 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRachel Olsen 10x1:40.13 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPArabella Vere Nicoll 10 1:42.41 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAlyssa Gehrke 10 1:45.72 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKScarlett Lutz 10 1:45.96 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPGrace Morphis 10 1:46.76 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHTessa Zemlok 9 1:47.97 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAspen Satter 10 1:48.49 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPAspen Kleibor 9 1:49.79 Y F

 13 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKSophie Borys 9 1:50.04 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSarina Gohil 10 1:52.27 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAdabelle Fong 10 1:52.79 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLeah Kozlow 10 1:54.60 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTElla Brooks 10 1:55.76 Y F

 18 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKIsabel Hooley 9 1:56.22 Y F

 19 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKTigan Patrick 10 1:56.55 Y F
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- 20 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPIsabel Aldaz 10 1:57.38 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNatalie Evans 11   29.43 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 12   29.65 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHViolet Camacho 11   29.69 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPElla Kozlow 12   30.72 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPhilippa Illers 12   31.16 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 12   31.99 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPKinley Arena 12   32.26 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAbby Hamblin 12x32.30 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTMadison Liu 12   32.32 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCaitlin Smith 12   32.38 Y F

- 11 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 11   32.48 Y F

- 12 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTKaylinn Grimes 12   32.53 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPNorah Cole 12   32.87 Y F

 14 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKLondon Jennings 12   33.75 Y F

- 15 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTAva Mitooka 12x34.36 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPColleen Smith 12   34.47 Y F

- 17 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHKiran Bunger 11   34.65 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAudrey Luong 12   34.78 Y F

- 19 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPXinyue Liu 11   35.01 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElizabeth Holdren 12   35.03 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNatalie Evans 11   34.96 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHViolet Camacho 11   37.51 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAbby Hamblin 12   38.68 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPElla Kozlow 12   39.03 Y F

- 5 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPXinyue Liu 11   39.33 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPNorah Cole 12   39.64 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 12   39.78 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 11   40.72 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAva Mitooka 12   41.04 Y F

- 10 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTKaylinn Grimes 12   41.21 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLondon Jennings 12   41.31 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPKinley Arena 12   41.94 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKPhilippa Illers 12   42.45 Y F

- 14 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHKiran Bunger 11   42.48 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTMadison Liu 12   43.42 Y F

- 16 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPCaitlin Smith 12   43.60 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTOlivia Chen 11   43.66 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmma Hall 12   44.25 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHAudrey Luong 12   44.29 Y F

- 20 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPBrooke Stein 12   44.46 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 12   40.72 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLeila Harold 12   41.16 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKaylinn Grimes 12   41.33 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHViolet Camacho 11   42.13 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 11   42.45 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPNorah Cole 12   43.02 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLondon Jennings 12   43.92 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 12   44.32 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKChloe Leung 11   44.58 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCaitlin Smith 12   45.25 Y F
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- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPXinyue Liu 11   45.30 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTFrancine Putney 11   45.40 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTNatalie Evans 11   45.56 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPChelsea Schauwecker 11   45.61 Y F

 15 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKMolly Sprague 12   45.74 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHKara Jenkins 11   46.20 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHIksha Alla 12   46.71 Y F

- 18 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEmma Hall 12   47.01 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHToryn Wigand 12   47.41 Y F

 20 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKPhilippa Illers 12   47.69 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 12   32.23 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPhilippa Illers 12   35.41 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAbby Hamblin 12   35.63 Y F

- 4 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHViolet Camacho 11   35.82 Y F

- 5 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTNatalie Evans 11   37.64 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPNorah Cole 12   38.13 Y F

- 7 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPXinyue Liu 11   38.31 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTAva Mitooka 12   38.33 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 11   38.63 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPCaitlin Smith 12   39.83 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPElla Kozlow 12   39.98 Y F

- 12 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTKaylinn Grimes 12   41.27 Y F

 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKChloe Leung 11   41.56 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSanaa Antia 11   41.92 Y F

- 15 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPLeila Harold 12   42.51 Y F

- 16 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHAudrey Luong 12   42.63 Y F

 17 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKLondon Jennings 12   43.72 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTMadison Liu 12   43.73 Y F

 19 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 12   43.87 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAshley Bertalotto 11   44.10 Y F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 12 1:15.47 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHViolet Camacho 11 1:17.60 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNatalie Evans 11 1:19.68 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 11 1:22.74 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPhilippa Illers 12 1:22.97 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAbby Hamblin 12 1:23.69 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCaitlin Smith 12 1:25.44 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHKiran Bunger 11 1:25.51 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLondon Jennings 12 1:26.08 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPKinley Arena 12 1:26.35 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPXinyue Liu 11 1:26.76 Y F

- 12 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTAva Mitooka 12 1:27.71 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPElla Kozlow 12 1:28.31 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKChloe Leung 11 1:30.81 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmma Hall 12 1:32.15 Y F

 16 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 12 1:32.76 Y F

- 17 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPNorah Cole 12 1:33.05 Y F

- 18 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTMadison Liu 12 1:33.79 Y F

- 19 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHAudrey Luong 12 1:33.96 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrooke Stein 12 1:34.36 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTElise Chatham 14x30.10 Y F
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- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 14   30.36 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLillian Jenkins 14   31.15 Y F

- 4 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPElena Eichler 14   31.53 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKendall Miller 13   31.62 Y F

 6 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKEmma Leung 13   31.88 Y F

- 7 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTIris Tong 13   31.97 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 14   32.69 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMaggie Branson 13   33.08 Y F

 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKenzie Wehrman 13   33.40 Y F

- 11 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPCiena Onesky 14   33.63 Y F

- 12 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHPersephone Anderson 14   33.77 Y F

 13 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 13   33.84 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTSasha Byrne 13   33.91 Y F

 15 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKMadyson Espino 13   33.96 Y F

- 16 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHChloe White 14   34.34 Y F

- 17 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHElla Jenkins 13   34.35 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHGenevieve Duncalf 13   35.00 Y F

 19 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKZoe Leonoudakis 13   35.05 Y F

- 20 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPElla Baker 13   35.15 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElise Chatham 14   35.16 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTLillian Jenkins 14   36.85 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCiena Onesky 14   38.41 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKendall Miller 13   39.02 Y F

- 5 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPElena Eichler 14   39.03 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTIris Tong 13   39.32 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHElla Jenkins 13   40.74 Y F

- 8 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPKatherine Jin 13   40.78 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPayton Horikoshi 14   41.28 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHPersephone Anderson 14   41.72 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 13   41.80 Y F

 12 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKEmma Leung 13   41.96 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 14   41.97 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWZoe Annika Organista 14   42.04 Y F

- 15 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTSophia Chen 13   42.52 Y F

 16 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 13   43.07 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTSasha Byrne 13   43.30 Y F

 18 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAnsha Anant 14   43.46 Y F

 19 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKKenzie Wehrman 13   43.52 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWIshani Awasthi 13   43.91 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTElise Chatham 14   37.16 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTIris Tong 13   39.35 Y F

- 3 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHElla Jenkins 13   40.92 Y F

- 4 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTLillian Jenkins 14   41.42 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEmma Leung 13   42.49 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPMaggie Branson 13   43.03 Y F

- 7 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPElena Eichler 14   44.20 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 13   45.35 Y F

 9 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKKendall Miller 13   46.58 Y F

 10 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKAnsha Anant 14   46.61 Y F

- 11 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPKatherine Jin 13   46.66 Y F

 12 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKAmanda Joenaidy 13   46.68 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPCiena Onesky 14   46.70 Y F

 14 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKMadyson Espino 13   46.96 Y F
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- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPElla Baker 13   46.99 Y F

 16 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 13   47.63 Y F

 17 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 14   47.88 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWHannah Ko 13   48.88 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKatherine Lewis 13   49.06 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHGenevieve Duncalf 13   49.72 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElise Chatham 14   31.01 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTIris Tong 13   33.00 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPElena Eichler 14   33.34 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 14   33.85 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTLillian Jenkins 14   36.08 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 14   36.16 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLeia Ha 13   37.42 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCiena Onesky 14   38.52 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 13   38.59 Y F

 10 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKKendall Miller 13   39.01 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHElla Jenkins 13   39.04 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHChloe White 14   39.25 Y F

- 13 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPKatherine Jin 13   40.49 Y F

 14 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 13   40.61 Y F

 15 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKEmma Leung 13   40.94 Y F

 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKKenzie Wehrman 13   41.34 Y F

 17 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKAmanda Joenaidy 13   42.48 Y F

- 18 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPayton Horikoshi 14   42.93 Y F

 19 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKMadyson Espino 13   43.44 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKatherine Lewis 13   45.85 Y F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTElise Chatham 14 1:12.72 Y F

- 2 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTIris Tong 13 1:19.06 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTLillian Jenkins 14 1:19.15 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPElena Eichler 14 1:19.49 Y F

- 5 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 14 1:21.94 Y F

 6 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKKendall Miller 13 1:26.14 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKEmma Leung 13 1:26.82 Y F

- 8 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHElla Jenkins 13 1:27.00 Y F

- 9 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPKatherine Jin 13 1:27.63 Y F

 10 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 13 1:29.26 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPCiena Onesky 14 1:29.84 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 13 1:30.10 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 14 1:31.52 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLeia Ha 13 1:32.59 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHChloe White 14 1:32.74 Y F

 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKAnsha Anant 14 1:34.09 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWIshani Awasthi 13x1:35.44 Y F

 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKKenzie Wehrman 13 1:35.87 Y F

 19 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKMadyson Espino 13 1:36.05 Y F

- 20 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHPersephone Anderson 14 1:36.92 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Free

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSusan Swyers 16   26.79 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPClare Alexander 17   26.81 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAshley May 17   26.98 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAddison Drain 15   27.36 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTJessica Dowling 15   27.39 Y F
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- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmelyn Ogden 17   28.03 Y F

- 7 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPSarah Kamigaki 18   28.14 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHKendal Fong 15   28.94 Y F

 9 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKPeyton Hasty 16   29.50 Y F

- 10 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHSophia Camacho 16   29.51 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEmma Saroukhanoff 15   29.52 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 15   29.67 Y F

- 13 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHLucia Knudtson 15   30.21 Y F

 14 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKClaire Kunich 16   30.25 Y F

 15 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKMia Ha 16   30.40 Y F

 16 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAddison Cortez 15   30.53 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHMia Jenkins 15   30.58 Y F

 18 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKLucia Angel 17   30.78 Y F

 19 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKLauren DuBos 18   30.97 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPGabriella Ogden 15   31.74 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHAshley May 17   30.18 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAddison Drain 15   32.46 Y F

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSusan Swyers 16   32.86 Y F

 4 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKPeyton Hasty 16   33.58 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHMia Jenkins 15   34.51 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHSophia Camacho 16   34.90 Y F

 7 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKClaire Kunich 16   34.93 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLauren DuBos 18   35.05 Y F

 9 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKLucia Angel 17   35.25 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmelyn Ogden 17   35.77 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLucia Knudtson 15   35.90 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMia Ha 16   36.20 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHHeidi Satter 15   36.21 Y F

 14 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 15   36.54 Y F

 15 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKJessica Gadd 15   36.84 Y F

 16 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKAddison Cortez 15   36.96 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTJessica Dowling 15   37.20 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTEmily Evans 15   38.11 Y F

- 19 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHKendal Fong 15   38.42 Y F

 20 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMadeline Coyne 17   38.48 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Breast

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMia Jenkins 15   34.95 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSusan Swyers 16   35.26 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSophia Camacho 16   36.59 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKPeyton Hasty 16   37.67 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTTessa Putney 15   37.88 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHAshley May 17   38.47 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHKendal Fong 15   38.68 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPGabriella Ogden 15   38.82 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLucia Angel 17   38.90 Y F

 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLaura Kelly 17   39.24 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSarah Kamigaki 18   39.81 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCasper Moorefield 17   42.25 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEmily Evans 15   42.39 Y F

 14 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKLauren DuBos 18   42.70 Y F

 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKatelyn Espino 17   42.80 Y F

 16 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKClaire Kunich 16   42.87 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAmelia Greene 15   42.96 Y F

 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 15   43.05 Y F
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- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLucia Knudtson 15   43.08 Y F

- 20 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTJenna Dolan 15   43.31 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPClare Alexander 17   29.67 Y F

- 2 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAshley May 17   30.86 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSophia Camacho 16   31.12 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKClaire Kunich 16   31.18 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMia Jenkins 15   31.51 Y F

 6 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKSusan Swyers 16   31.85 Y F

 7 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKLucia Angel 17   32.34 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSarah Kamigaki 18   32.47 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTEmma Saroukhanoff 15   32.68 Y F

 10* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLauren DuBos 18   32.82 Y F

 10* 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKPeyton Hasty 16   32.82 Y F

 12 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKJessica Gadd 15   33.53 Y F

 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMia Ha 16   33.62 Y F

- 14 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmelyn Ogden 17x33.66 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAddison Drain 15x34.22 Y F

 16 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKCallie Wheeler 16   34.36 Y F

- 17 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTJessica Dowling 15   34.86 Y F

 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 15   34.98 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHKendal Fong 15   35.91 Y F

 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLaura Kelly 17   36.27 Y F

Women 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPClare Alexander 17 1:07.85 Y F

- 2 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAshley May 17 1:08.74 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHMia Jenkins 15 1:11.21 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSophia Camacho 16 1:11.55 Y F

 5 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKSusan Swyers 16 1:12.48 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKClaire Kunich 16 1:13.52 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAddison Drain 15 1:14.94 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLucia Angel 17 1:15.16 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEmelyn Ogden 17 1:16.27 Y F

 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLauren DuBos 18 1:16.53 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTJessica Dowling 15 1:17.27 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLucia Knudtson 15 1:17.65 Y F

 13 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKPeyton Hasty 16 1:17.97 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPSarah Kamigaki 18x1:18.76 Y F

 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 15 1:19.06 Y F

- 16 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHKendal Fong 15 1:20.47 Y F

 17 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKCallie Wheeler 16 1:21.13 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHHeidi Satter 15 1:23.11 Y F

 19 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKMia Ha 16 1:23.62 Y F

- 20 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPGabriella Ogden 15 1:24.66 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Free

 1 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKEvan Hu 6   18.37 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWMaxwell Cohen 5   24.29 Y F

- 3 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHTrevor Valdez 6   24.66 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKCameron Chillinsky 6   25.28 Y F

 5 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKLeandro Montez 6   27.70 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLuca Cerasi 6   29.48 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKeller Ma 6   30.31 Y F

- 8 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWKevin McBride 6   30.77 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWVansh Goyal 6   33.59 Y F
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- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCallum Branson 6   33.60 Y F

- 11 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHDylan Berger 6   33.68 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPKylan Kennedy 5   35.68 Y F

- 13 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTTorin DeSimas 6   36.28 Y F

- 14 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHJacob Charvat 6   36.38 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAvery Ha 6   39.65 Y F

 16 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKHolden Sur 6   41.27 Y F

- 17 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPLuca Ty 6   42.02 Y F

- 18 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWJoshua Kuan 5   44.76 Y F

- 19 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTMax Grad 6   51.02 Y F

- 20 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTKlay Liang 4   52.14 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Back

 1 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKEvan Hu 6   23.31 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHTrevor Valdez 6   27.76 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWVansh Goyal 6   28.04 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWMaxwell Cohen 5   30.10 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWKevin McBride 6   32.93 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWJoshua Kuan 5   34.72 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKLeandro Montez 6   36.71 Y F

- 8 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHAvery Ha 6   38.88 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKeller Ma 6   39.21 Y F

- 10 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPLuca Cerasi 6   39.33 Y F

 11 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKCameron Chillinsky 6   39.38 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHDylan Berger 6   40.68 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKHolden Sur 6   43.06 Y F

- 14 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTTorin DeSimas 6   43.90 Y F

- 15 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPKylan Kennedy 5   51.74 Y F

- 16 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHJacob Charvat 6   54.76 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTMax Grad 6 1:02.76 Y F

- 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPCallum Branson 6 1:13.22 Y F

- 19 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWMateo Annese 4 1:18.07 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Breast

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLeandro Montez 6   29.86 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLuca Cerasi 6   30.84 Y F

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKeller Ma 6   32.08 Y F

 4 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKEvan Hu 6   33.96 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJacob Charvat 6   40.93 Y F

- 6 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWVansh Goyal 6x41.32 Y F

 7 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKCameron Chillinsky 6   43.36 Y F

- 8 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWKevin McBride 6   43.69 Y F

- 9 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWMaxwell Cohen 5   44.34 Y F

- 10 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHTrevor Valdez 6   50.52 Y F

- 11 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTTorin DeSimas 6   51.21 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKHolden Sur 6   52.59 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Fly

 1 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKEvan Hu 6   20.46 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Chillinsky 6   28.68 Y F

- 3 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHTrevor Valdez 6   35.31 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWVansh Goyal 6   35.44 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVDPCallum Branson 6   37.38 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWKevin McBride 6   37.77 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPKylan Kennedy 5   41.23 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWMaxwell Cohen 5   42.12 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHDylan Berger 6   44.66 Y F
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 10 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKLeandro Montez 6   46.05 Y F

- 11 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPLuca Cerasi 6   48.87 Y F

- 12 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTGrant Mitooka 6 1:13.27 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWMateo Annese 4 1:26.77 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Free

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 8   16.86 Y F

 2 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMyles Borys 7   17.14 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBennett Wheeler 8   17.47 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKOwen Lutz 8   17.62 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLiam Fiscella 8   18.34 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHDylan Bertalotto 8   18.68 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWLuke Osborne 7   19.56 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWColin Truesdell 8   19.84 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWJack Van Blarigan 8   20.43 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWEli Slattengren 8   21.03 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWKaleb Luu 7   21.15 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJacob Clavin 7   21.28 Y F

- 13 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWYi-Chieh Kuan 8   21.48 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLeo Jenkins 8   21.61 Y F

- 15 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHMaverick Johnson 7   21.66 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPHenry Clarkson 7   21.85 Y F

- 17 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHBrady Porciuncula 8   21.99 Y F

- 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLogan Hall 8   22.03 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWYimin Chen 8   22.16 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTAyaan Shaik 8   22.67 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Back

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMyles Borys 7   21.62 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLiam Fiscella 8   22.30 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWColin Truesdell 8   22.42 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBennett Wheeler 8   22.66 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKOwen Lutz 8   22.75 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 8   22.91 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLuke Osborne 7   25.15 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWEli Slattengren 8   25.71 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWEric Gu 8   25.81 Y F

- 10* 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHDylan Bertalotto 8   26.89 Y F

 10* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKKenter DiNapoli 7   26.89 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPHenry Clarkson 7   27.06 Y F

- 13 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPAyden Do 8   27.10 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHMaverick Johnson 7   27.74 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHEthan Ha 8   27.78 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPCash Briggs 8   27.89 Y F

- 17 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWParsa Namazi 8   27.92 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHLeo Jenkins 8   28.12 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJacob Clavin 7   28.18 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWYimin Chen 8   28.23 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Breast

 1 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKOwen Lutz 8   25.05 Y F

- 2 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWColin Truesdell 8   26.57 Y F

- 3 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHDylan Bertalotto 8   26.70 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCash Briggs 8   27.34 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHBrady Porciuncula 8   27.51 Y F

- 6 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWParsa Namazi 8   27.67 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJacob Clavin 7   28.87 Y F
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- 8 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLuke Osborne 7   29.13 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWKaleb Luu 7   29.28 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWYimin Chen 8   30.05 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWRonan Yu 7   30.83 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHRoman Artache 8   31.19 Y F

 13 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 8   31.44 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHHudson Fell 7   31.70 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTDeclan Sobers 8   31.74 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAyaan Shaik 8   31.98 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMiles Teames 8   32.32 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTZachary Yip 7   32.58 Y F

 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMaxwell Lippman 8   32.60 Y F

 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKMyles Borys 7   33.10 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Fly

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 8   20.56 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMyles Borys 7   20.91 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBennett Wheeler 8   21.72 Y F

 4 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKOwen Lutz 8   23.83 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLiam Fiscella 8   24.39 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAyaan Shaik 8   24.95 Y F

- 7 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWParsa Namazi 8   25.03 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHDylan Bertalotto 8   25.28 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWJack Van Blarigan 8   26.21 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLogan Hall 8   26.36 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHRoman Artache 8   26.78 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPHenry Clarkson 7   27.21 Y F

- 13 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHBrady Porciuncula 8   28.22 Y F

- 14 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWLuke Osborne 7   28.83 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWEli Slattengren 8   30.10 Y F

 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMiles Teames 8   30.15 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHBlake Bellone 8   31.17 Y F

 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMaxwell Lippman 8   31.57 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHDerek Schaffer 7   32.81 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHHudson Fell 7   32.89 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAgastya Tomar 10   35.69 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSkye Singh 10   36.28 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWJude Yu 10   37.20 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHOliver Margraf 10   37.59 Y F

- 5 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHWilliam Shaffer 10   37.76 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPGrant Ford 9   37.87 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMaximus Martino 10   37.89 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWJayden Rivera 9   38.51 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTTristan Liang 10   38.64 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHColton Oh 10   38.85 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHDaniel Navarro 9   39.09 Y F

- 12 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTConner Koning 9   39.18 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCaleb Reta 10   39.83 Y F

 14 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKRian Jennings 10   39.89 Y F

 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRocco DiNapoli 10   39.92 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWEli Organista 10   40.27 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLuke Dainas 10   40.33 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHAntoine Luong 9   40.58 Y F

- 19 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPCannon Murray 10   40.92 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTNirvaan Mishra 9   41.20 Y F
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Men 9-10 25 Back

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRian Jennings 10   20.02 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAgastya Tomar 10   20.27 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCannon Murray 10   20.82 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHOliver Margraf 10   21.32 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWJayden Rivera 9   21.84 Y F

- 6 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHDaniel Navarro 9   21.97 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAlbert Yu 9   22.07 Y F

- 8 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPWilliam Jin 9   22.21 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWEli Organista 10   22.31 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTConner Koning 9   22.32 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAmar Yasin 10   22.37 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWCash Rampton 9   22.44 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPZane Smalley 9   22.47 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLuke Dainas 10   22.50 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMaximus Martino 10   22.58 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPLeonard Baker 10   22.90 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKGaobo Zhang 10   22.91 Y F

 18 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKSkye Singh 10   22.92 Y F

- 19 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPJames Hay 10   22.94 Y F

 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRyan Einess 9   23.04 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGrayson Combs 10   20.69 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKSkye Singh 10   20.96 Y F

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRocco DiNapoli 10   21.45 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHColton Oh 10   22.04 Y F

- 5 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTTristan Liang 10   22.09 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKLogan Van Cott 10   22.15 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWAlbert Yu 9   23.93 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTAgastya Tomar 10   24.03 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWGarrett Aydelotte 9   24.54 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHAntoine Luong 9   24.59 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKGaobo Zhang 10   25.53 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAmar Yasin 10   25.56 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWCash Rampton 9   25.59 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHWallace Chen 9   25.61 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Porciuncula 10   25.75 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHOliver Margraf 10   25.93 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKReid Xu 10   26.19 Y F

- 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPWilliam Jin 9   26.26 Y F

- 19 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHTyson Valdez 9   26.33 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHElijah Chan 10   26.35 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWJude Yu 10   17.62 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRian Jennings 10   18.42 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCannon Murray 10   19.06 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHDaniel Navarro 9   20.03 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGrayson Combs 10   20.60 Y F

 6 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKSkye Singh 10   20.69 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMason Van Cott 9   21.07 Y F

- 8 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHColton Oh 10   21.26 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPGrant Ford 9   21.32 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTTimothy Liu 10   21.92 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHIsaac Serna 9   22.18 Y F
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- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Clavin 9   22.19 Y F

- 13 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTCaiden Glennon 10   22.21 Y F

 14 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKAdriel Siu-Ramirez 10   22.24 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTCaleb Reta 10   22.39 Y F

- 16 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTConner Koning 9   22.65 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWEli Organista 10   22.84 Y F

- 18 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTNash Lammert 9   22.87 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWRiaan Chakraborty 9   22.90 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAmar Yasin 10   23.15 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAgastya Tomar 10 1:33.12 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSkye Singh 10 1:33.40 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHDaniel Navarro 9 1:36.76 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKRian Jennings 10 1:38.82 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHColton Oh 10 1:39.57 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWJude Yu 10 1:39.81 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPCannon Murray 10 1:40.67 Y F

- 8 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTTristan Liang 10 1:43.86 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGrayson Combs 10 1:45.84 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHOliver Margraf 10 1:46.54 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPZane Smalley 9 1:48.26 Y F

- 12 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPWilliam Jin 9 1:52.11 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNirvaan Mishra 9 1:52.16 Y F

- 14 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAntoine Luong 9 1:52.25 Y F

- 15 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVBCTWJayden Rivera 9 1:52.45 Y F

 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKGaobo Zhang 10 1:53.76 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCaiden Glennon 10 1:53.83 Y F

- 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHIsaac Serna 9 1:55.79 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTCaleb Reta 10 1:57.62 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWAmar Yasin 10 1:57.72 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 12   29.26 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKLucas Singh 12   29.64 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLincoln Jenkins 11   30.70 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCharlie Wheeler 12   31.41 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPNathaniel Ogden 12   31.46 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Yee 12   32.46 Y F

 7 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKKrish Saxena 12   32.63 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHConor VanSlambrook 12   32.69 Y F

 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEthan Hu 11   33.79 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWMaximilian Osborne 12   34.13 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPBrian Foley 11   34.45 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrian Ishii 11   34.64 Y F

- 13 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVFASTBrady Bull 12   35.34 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPConnor Foley 11   35.37 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWMaverick Rampton 12   35.44 Y F

- 16 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPClark Ford 12   35.50 Y F

- 17 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPJayden Zhong 12   35.87 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 11   36.10 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPDomenico Vierra 11   36.21 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHJudah Wigand 11   37.98 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back

 1 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKLucas Singh 12   34.66 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLincoln Jenkins 11   36.80 Y F



Licensed To: City of Dublin Swim Team Page 177/20/2024

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEthan Hu 11   38.65 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCharlie Wheeler 12   39.76 Y F

- 5 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 12   41.42 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPConnor Foley 11   41.61 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrian Foley 11   42.92 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPNathaniel Ogden 12   42.94 Y F

 9 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKKrish Saxena 12   43.94 Y F

- 10 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHConor VanSlambrook 12   44.16 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKCameron Yee 12   44.46 Y F

- 12 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTBrady Bull 12   44.50 Y F

- 13 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPBlake Hall 11   45.16 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHTroy Valdez 11   45.46 Y F

- 15 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPJayden Zhong 12   45.54 Y F

- 16 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 11   46.51 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSenan Cerasi 11   46.55 Y F

- 18 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJudah Wigand 11   46.96 Y F

- 19 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPClark Ford 12   47.01 Y F

 20 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKMatthew Marinello 11   47.78 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLucas Singh 12   34.13 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Yee 12   40.95 Y F

 3 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKKrish Saxena 12   42.38 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCharlie Wheeler 12   42.42 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHConor VanSlambrook 12   42.50 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTLincoln Jenkins 11   43.08 Y F

- 7 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTBrady Bull 12   44.04 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWMaximilian Osborne 12   44.98 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrian Ishii 11   45.62 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 11   45.78 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWMaverick Rampton 12   46.54 Y F

- 12* 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 12   46.81 Y F

- 12* 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPNathaniel Ogden 12   46.81 Y F

- 14 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWJonghyon Han 12   47.78 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBlake Hall 11   47.99 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAdrian Eichler 11   50.40 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMatthew Marinello 11   50.93 Y F

- 18 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEthan Idos 11   51.20 Y F

- 19 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPElliot Hay 11   52.03 Y F

 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSimon Teames 11   52.69 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLucas Singh 12   33.26 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPNathaniel Ogden 12   33.87 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 12   34.17 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrady Bull 12   38.13 Y F

- 5 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPBrian Foley 11   38.69 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPConnor Foley 11   39.09 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 11   39.87 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHConor VanSlambrook 12   40.38 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPClark Ford 12   40.69 Y F

 10 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKCameron Yee 12   42.22 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSenan Cerasi 11   42.34 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJayden Zhong 12   42.42 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKEthan Hu 11   45.11 Y F

- 14 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTBenjamin Liu 12   45.22 Y F

- 15 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVDPBrian Ishii 11   45.23 Y F
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 16 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKKrish Saxena 12   46.95 Y F

 17 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKCharlie Wheeler 12   47.22 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWJonghyon Han 12   47.57 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEthan Idos 11   49.36 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHBrandon Ross 11   49.59 Y F

Men 11-12 100 IM

 1 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKLucas Singh 12 1:13.16 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 12 1:16.99 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLincoln Jenkins 11 1:19.90 Y F

- 4 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTBrady Bull 12 1:25.56 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrian Ishii 11 1:26.89 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 11 1:26.91 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPBrian Foley 11 1:27.95 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Yee 12 1:28.52 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPNathaniel Ogden 12 1:28.85 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPConnor Foley 11 1:30.22 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHConor VanSlambrook 12 1:30.41 Y F

 12 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKKrish Saxena 12 1:30.95 Y F

 13 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetSHRKCharlie Wheeler 12 1:32.15 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPSenan Cerasi 11 1:35.60 Y F

- 15 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWMaximilian Osborne 12 1:36.31 Y F

- 16 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPClark Ford 12 1:39.93 Y F

 17 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKEthan Hu 11 1:41.99 Y F

- 18 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPAdrian Eichler 11 1:44.13 Y F

- 19 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPJayden Zhong 12 1:44.23 Y F

- 20 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTBenjamin Liu 12 1:44.72 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHTyler Valdez 14   25.05 Y F

- 2 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAlexander Hsu 13   27.65 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHEvan Bertalotto 13   27.73 Y F

 4 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMark Iacoban 14   28.14 Y F

- 5 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTCamden Bull 13   28.23 Y F

- 6 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPArtur Boulatov 14   28.32 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSebastian Roque 14   28.47 Y F

- 8 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPEthan Hernandez 14   28.57 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWRyan Malik 14   28.83 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHGrant Garrison 13   29.05 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTJacob Liu 14   29.07 Y F

 12 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 14   29.40 Y F

- 13 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTDarian Kell 14   30.02 Y F

- 14 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHNolan King 14   30.87 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKyle Ziegler 14   30.88 Y F

- 16 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLuke Richmond 14   30.93 Y F

- 17 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTIsaac Kao 14   31.53 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTrevor Bull 13   31.72 Y F

- 19 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPJackson Williams 13   31.79 Y F

- 20 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTWill Orr 13   32.17 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHTyler Valdez 14   29.58 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTDarian Kell 14   32.44 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAlexander Hsu 13   33.14 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMark Iacoban 14   33.86 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 14   35.53 Y F

- 6 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHGrant Garrison 13   36.24 Y F
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- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Speck 13   37.06 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHNolan King 14   37.75 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPEthan Hernandez 14   38.13 Y F

- 10 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTJacob Liu 14   38.97 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAndrew Shirk 14   39.53 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHLuke Richmond 14   39.64 Y F

- 13 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTWill Orr 13   40.50 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKyle Ziegler 14   40.90 Y F

- 15 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPJackson Williams 13   40.92 Y F

- 16 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTIsaac Kao 14   41.38 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAlex Clarkson 13   41.46 Y F

 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKSimon Hilton 13   42.14 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLuke Scharlemann 14   42.71 Y F

- 20 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTrevor Bull 13   43.05 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCamden Bull 13   35.51 Y F

 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 14   36.34 Y F

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMark Iacoban 14   36.62 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHSebastian Roque 14   36.68 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTWill Orr 13   37.16 Y F

- 6 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTrevor Bull 13   37.42 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTDarian Kell 14   37.63 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHNolan King 14   39.37 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPAlexander Hsu 13   39.87 Y F

- 10 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPEthan Hernandez 14   40.37 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHTyler Valdez 14   40.40 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHEvan Bertalotto 13   40.72 Y F

- 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 13   40.76 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTKyle Ziegler 14   41.17 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLuke Scharlemann 14   41.29 Y F

- 16 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTJayden Bawa 14   41.44 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHPreston Oh 13   41.85 Y F

- 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHGrant Garrison 13   43.19 Y F

- 19 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHKabir Khanna 14   43.53 Y F

- 20 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAndrew Shirk 14   45.09 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHTyler Valdez 14   28.62 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCamden Bull 13   28.89 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHGrant Garrison 13   30.95 Y F

 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKMark Iacoban 14   31.42 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPArtur Boulatov 14   31.59 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 14   31.94 Y F

- 7 6/8/2024 PM @ DPTVDPAlexander Hsu 13   32.16 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVBCTWRyan Malik 14   32.87 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLuke Richmond 14   34.79 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAlexander Saroukhanoff 13   35.90 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHSebastian Roque 14   35.96 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 13   37.94 Y F

- 13 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHEvan Bertalotto 13   38.05 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKSimon Hilton 13   38.76 Y F

- 15 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHNolan King 14   39.19 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Speck 13   39.52 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAndrew Shirk 14   40.43 Y F

- 18 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBHKabir Khanna 14   40.78 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPAlex Clarkson 13   41.91 Y F



Licensed To: City of Dublin Swim Team Page 207/20/2024

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 20 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPJackson Williams 13   44.34 Y F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCamden Bull 13 1:07.97 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPArtur Boulatov 14 1:11.32 Y F

- 3 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHTyler Valdez 14 1:11.95 Y F

 4 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKMark Iacoban 14 1:12.83 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAlexander Hsu 13 1:13.27 Y F

- 6 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024TVBCTWRyan Malik 14 1:13.71 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTDarian Kell 14 1:13.74 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 14 1:13.98 Y F

- 9 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHGrant Garrison 13 1:17.47 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHNolan King 14 1:17.79 Y F

- 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHEvan Bertalotto 13 1:18.24 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTJacob Liu 14 1:20.14 Y F

- 13 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPEthan Hernandez 14 1:24.13 Y F

- 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTAlexander Saroukhanoff 13 1:24.63 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 13 1:25.94 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTLuke Scharlemann 14 1:26.00 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Speck 13 1:27.07 Y F

- 18 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHLuke Richmond 14 1:27.10 Y F

- 19 6/1/2024 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTrevor Bull 13 1:27.31 Y F

- 20 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTIsaac Kao 14 1:28.12 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Free

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCameron Jones 17   21.93 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTJames Shirk 16   22.98 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJac Jorgenson 17   23.02 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPZack Murray 17   24.18 Y F

 5 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKNolan Chavez 17   24.41 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPColin Kirschner 16   24.48 Y F

- 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPDrake Alexander 15   24.53 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTRobert Begley 17   24.67 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCole Mitooka 16   24.95 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHLogan Smith 16   25.13 Y F

 11 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKEli Chavez 15   25.32 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKIsaac Hilton 18   25.42 Y F

- 13 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVDPEvan Pruss 18   25.71 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNicholas Iacoban 16   25.80 Y F

 15 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKJason Gadd 17   25.82 Y F

- 16 6/15/2024 DP @ FAST June 15 2024TVFASTBrady Holdren 18   25.85 Y F

- 17 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTCharlie Orr 15   25.88 Y F

 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKTyler Ng 15   25.90 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBCTWNathan Lee 15   25.93 Y F

 20 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKHarry Herlich 18   26.01 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTJames Shirk 16   28.17 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCole Mitooka 16   28.93 Y F

 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKIsaac Hilton 18   30.05 Y F

- 4 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEvan Pruss 18   30.43 Y F

 5 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKLuke Hilton 15   30.80 Y F

 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKTyler Ng 15   31.86 Y F

 7 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKJason Gadd 17   31.88 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPColin Kirschner 16   32.01 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBHLogan Smith 16   32.34 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPRyan Harold 17   32.81 Y F
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- 11 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTBrady Holdren 18   33.02 Y F

- 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJt Williams 15   33.11 Y F

 13* 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNicholas Iacoban 16   33.47 Y F

 13* 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKArnav Kumar 15   33.47 Y F

- 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMateo Eichler 16   33.55 Y F

 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEli Chavez 15   33.82 Y F

 17 6/8/2024 PM @ DPSHRKNolan Chavez 17   33.96 Y F

 18 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Javier 17   34.05 Y F

 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKHarry Herlich 18   34.21 Y F

 20 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKEason Xue 15   34.70 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Breast

 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKJason Gadd 17   29.11 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJac Jorgenson 17   29.40 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPDrake Alexander 15   31.38 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPColin Kirschner 16   31.70 Y F

- 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTSamuel Putney 16   31.99 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPZack Murray 17   32.01 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTRobert Begley 17   32.19 Y F

 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNolan Chavez 17   32.70 Y F

- 9 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrady Holdren 18   33.01 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWNathan Lee 15   33.41 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKNicholas Iacoban 16   33.62 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEli Chavez 15   34.12 Y F

- 13 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEvan Pruss 18x34.13 Y F

- 14 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVBHLogan Smith 16x34.71 Y F

 15 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEason Xue 15   35.41 Y F

- 16 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCharlie Orr 15   35.45 Y F

 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKCameron Javier 17   35.90 Y F

 18 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKAusten Yee 15   36.30 Y F

 19 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKIsaac Hilton 18   36.56 Y F

 20 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKArnav Kumar 15   36.61 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCameron Jones 17   23.64 Y F

- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTJames Shirk 16   25.29 Y F

- 3 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPZack Murray 17   26.47 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTBrady Holdren 18   27.32 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKHarry Herlich 18   27.66 Y F

- 6 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVBHLogan Smith 16   27.77 Y F

 7 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKNolan Chavez 17   27.93 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 BC @ FAST June 22 2024TVFASTCole Mitooka 16   28.06 Y F

- 9 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTRobert Begley 17   28.23 Y F

- 10 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPMateo Eichler 16   28.60 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKTyler Ng 15   28.73 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKArnav Kumar 15   28.90 Y F

 13 6/15/2024 Bay Club @ SHRK 2024SHRKIsaac Hilton 18   29.22 Y F

 14 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEason Xue 15   29.23 Y F

 15 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024SHRKLuke Hilton 15   29.49 Y F

 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKJason Gadd 17   29.67 Y F

- 17 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPRyan Harold 17   29.83 Y F

- 18 7/6/2024 TVSL Second Chance MeetTVBCTWNathan Lee 15   29.87 Y F

- 19 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCharlie Orr 15   29.89 Y F

- 20 7/13/2024 DP @ Bay ClubTVDPEvan Pruss 18x29.92 Y F

Men 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVFASTCameron Jones 17   57.26 Y F
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- 2 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPJac Jorgenson 17   59.15 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTJames Shirk 16 1:01.96 Y F

- 4 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPEvan Pruss 18 1:03.93 Y F

 5 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKJason Gadd 17 1:04.12 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024TVFASTBrady Holdren 18 1:05.95 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 PM @ FAST June 29 2024SHRKTyler Ng 15 1:06.49 Y F

- 8 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024TVDPDrake Alexander 15 1:06.55 Y F

- 9 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024TVBHLogan Smith 16 1:07.37 Y F

 10 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKNolan Chavez 17 1:07.72 Y F

 11 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKEason Xue 15 1:08.37 Y F

 12 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKIsaac Hilton 18 1:08.46 Y F

 13 7/19/2024 TVSL Championship Meet 2024SHRKLuke Hilton 15 1:08.70 Y F

- 14 6/8/2024 Briarhill vs FASTTVFASTCole Mitooka 16 1:09.05 Y F

- 15 6/29/2024 BH@BC June29,2024TVBCTWNathan Lee 15 1:09.38 Y F

 16 7/13/2024 Briarhill @ SHRK 2024SHRKNicholas Iacoban 16 1:10.01 Y F

- 17 6/1/2024 FAST @ SHRK TT 2024TVFASTCharlie Orr 15 1:10.02 Y F

- 18 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPColin Kirschner 16 1:10.86 Y F

- 19 6/22/2024 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPMateo Eichler 16x1:11.59 Y F

- 20 6/1/2024 Time TrialsTVDPZack Murray 17 1:11.71 Y F


